1 AGRICULTURE 150

1a AGRIC ECONOMICS AND EXTENSION 150

1b ANIMAL PRODUCTION AND HEALTH 150

1c SOIL SCIENCE AND LAND RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 150

2 CROP SCIENCE AND HORTICULTURE 150

3 FISHERY AND AQAUCULTURE 150

4 FOOD SCIEMCE AND TECHNOLOGY 160

5 HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT 150

6 WATER RESOURCES MGT. & AGRO. MET. 150

FACULTY OF ARTS APPROVED

PROGRAMME
MIN. UTME 5CORE

1 ENGLISH AND LITERARY STUDIES 200

2 HISTORY AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES 180

3 LINGUISTICS AND LANGUAGES 180

4 PHILOSOPHY 150

5 RELIGIOUS STUDIES 150

6 THEATRE AND MEDIA 200

FACULTY OF BASIC MEDICAL SCIENCE APPROVED

PROGRAMME
MIN. UTME SCORE

1 AMATOMY 180

2 MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE 200

3 NURSING SCIENCE 220

4 PHYSIOLOGY 180

5 RADIOGRAPHY 200
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AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION
ADULT EDUCATION

BIOLOGY EDUCATION
BUSINESS EDUCATION
CHEMISTRY EDUCATION
ECONOMICS EDUCATION
EDUCATION AND PHYSICS
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING
EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT
ENGLISH EDUCATION

HUMAN KIMNETICS

HEALTH EDUCATION

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS EDUCATION

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

AGRIC AND BIO-RESOURCES ENGIMEERING
CIVIL ENGIMEERING

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTROMICS ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING

MATERIALS AND MET. ENGINEERING

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

APPROVED
PROGRAMME

MIN. UTME SCORE

160

Y
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ARCHITECTURE

BUILDING

ESTATE MANAGEMENT
QUANTITY SURVEYING
SURVEYING & GEOINFORMATICS

URBAN & REGIONAL PLANNING

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

ACCOUNTING

FINANCE

BUSIMNESS ADMINISTRATION

PUBLIC ADMIMISTRATION

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

ANIMAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY
BIOCHEMISTRY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

CHEMISTRY

DATA SCIENCE

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT AND TOXICOLOGY
GEOLOGY

GEOPHYSICS

INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY

210
170
160
170
160
150

APPROVED
PROGRAMME
MIN. UTME SCORE

160
200
160

APPROVED
PROGRAMME
MIN. UTME SCORE

150
150
150
150
150
150
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10
n MICROBIOLOGY 180

12 PHYSICS 150
13 PLANT SCIENCE AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 150
14 STATISTICS 150
$/INO FACULTY OF PHARMACY APPROVED
PROGRAMME
MIN. UTME SCORE
I
$/NO FACULTY OF LAW APPROVED
PROGRAMME
MIN. UTME SCORE
R
S/INO FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION AND APPROVED
MEDIA STUDIES PROGRAMME
MIN. UTME SCORE
e
$/INO FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES APPROVED
PROGRAMME
MIN. UTME SCORE
1 CRIMINOLOGY AND SECURITY STUDIES 200
2 DEMOGRAPHY AND SOCIAL STATISTICS 150
3 ECONOMICS AND DEVELOPMENT STLIDIES 180
4 PEACE AND CONFLICT RESOLUTION 150
¥
5 POLITICAL SCIENCE 180
6 PSYCHOLOGY 150
7 SOCIOLOGY 160

APPROVEl [.%
COLLEGE OF MEDICINE b [}

MIN. UTME »

MEDICINE AND SURGERY 260
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