

		MIN. UTME SCORE
1	AGRICULTURE	150
1a	AGRIC ECONOMICS AND EXTENSION	150
1b	ANIMAL PRODUCTION AND HEALTH	150
1c	SOIL SCIENCE AND LAND RESOURCES MANAGEMENT	150
2	CROP SCIENCE AND HORTICULTURE	150
3	FISHERY AND AQAUCULTURE	150
4	FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	160
5	HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT	150
6	WATER RESOURCES MGT. & AGRO. MET.	150
S/NO	FACULTY OF ARTS	APPROVED
		PROGRAMME MIN. UTME SCORE
1	ENGLISH AND LITERARY STUDIES	200
2	HISTORY AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES	180
3	LINGUISTICS AND LANGUAGES	180
4	PHILOSOPHY	150
5	RELIGIOUS STUDIES	150
6	THEATRE AND MEDIA	200
S/NO	FACULTY OF BASIC MEDICAL SCIENCE	APPROVED
		PROGRAMME MIN. UTME SCORE
1	ANATOMY	180
2	MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE	200
3	NURSING SCIENCE	220
4	PHYSIOLOGY	180
5	RADIOGRAPHY	200



		MIN. UTME SCORE	
1	AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION	150	1
2	ADULT EDUCATION	150	١
3	BIOLOGY EDUCATION	150	ı
4	BUSINESS EDUCATION	150	1
5	CHEMISTRY EDUCATION	150	
6	ECONOMICS EDUCATION	150	1
7	EDUCATION AND PHYSICS	150	١
8	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY	150	١
9	GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING	150	١
10	EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT	150	١
11	ENGLISH EDUCATION	150	١
12	HUMAN KINETICS	150	ı
13	HEALTH EDUCATION	150	ı
14	LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE EDUCATION	150	ı
15	MATHEMATICS EDUCATION	150	١
S/NO	FACULTY OF ENGINEERING	APPROVED	
		PROGRAMME MIN. UTME SCORE	
1	AGRIC AND BIO-RESOURCES ENGINEERING	160	٦
2	CIVIL ENGINEERING	200	١
3	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	200	
4	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	200	
5	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	200	
5	MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING	220	
5	MATERIALS AND MET. ENGINEERING	160	
		1	



	AND MANAGEMENT	MIN. UTME SCORE
1	ARCHITECTURE	210
2	BUILDING	170
3	ESTATE MANAGEMENT	160
4	QUANTITY SURVEYING	170
5	SURVEYING & GEOINFORMATICS	160
6	URBAN & REGIONAL PLANNING	150
/NO	FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES	APPROVED PROGRAMME MIN. UTME SCORE
1	ACCOUNTING	200
2	FINANCE	160
3	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	200
4	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	160
/NO	FACULTY OF SCIENCE	APPROVED PROGRAMME MIN. UTME SCORE
1	ANIMAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY	150
2	BIOCHEMISTRY	180
3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	200
4	CHEMISTRY	150
5	DATA SCIENCE	150
6	ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT AND TOXICOLOGY	150
-	GEOLOGY	150
7		
8	GEOPHYSICS	150



JULY 25, 2024

